

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.6112 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	04.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Record reveals that though notice served on respondent No.5, he did not choose to put up his appearance. To give one more fair opportunity, post on 15.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	