

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.6112 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	19.11.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to implead present Finance Secretary as party respondent. Though notice served on respondent Nos.5 & 6, they did not choose to put up their appearance. To give one more fair opportunity, post the matter on 26.11.2024. RC, J <i>RKS</i>	