

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

C.C.No.6112 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	26.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2024</u> Issue notice to the proposed respondent. Post the matter on 24.12.2024. KKV <u>RC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--