

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.6112 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	02.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Dispensed with. <u>RC, J</u> <u>C.C.No.6112 of 2023</u> The Contempt Case is closed. <i>[vide separate order]</i> <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	